TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM437597

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Correct a spelling error in the name of the Assignor from PROCUCTOS to PRODUCTOS previously recorded on Reel 006106 Frame 0297. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the PRODUCTOS NIPON, S.A. DE C.V. to EDG & DMA, S.A. DE C.V
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900414299

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PRODUCTOS NIPON S.A. DE C.V.		06/05/2017	Corporation: MEXICO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EDG & DMA, S.A. DE C.V.	
Street Address:	Parque Iztlaccihuatl no. 40	
Internal Address:	Col. Jardines del Alba	
City:	Cuautitlan Izcalli	
State/Country:	MEXICO	
Postal Code:	54750	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MEXICO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87189231	NIPON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7039203399

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-920-1122

Email: gitler@iplawsolutions.com

Correspondent Name: Stewart Gitler
Address Line 1: 2000 Duke Street

Address Line 2: Suite 100

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Stewart L Gitler
Address Line 1: 2000 Duke Street

Address Line 2: Ste 100

TRADEMARK 900415769 REEL: 006119 FRAME: 0865

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stewart L Gitler	
SIGNATURE:	/Stewart L Gitler/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/02/2017	
Total Attachments: 5		

source=20170802103631#page1.tif source=20170802103621#page1.tif

source=P to E#page1.tif source=P to E#page2.tif source=P to E#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006119 FRAME: 0866

OP \$40.00 87189231

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM435282

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PROCUCTOS NIPON, S.A. DE C.V.		06/05/2017	Corporation: MEXICO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EDG & DMA, S.A. DE C.V.	
Street Address:	Parque Iztlaccihuatl no. 40	
Internal Address:	Col. Jardines del Alba	
City:	Cuautitlan Izcalli	
State/Country:	MEXICO	
Postal Code:	54750	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MEXICO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87189231	NIPON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7039203399

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-920-1122

Email: gitler@iplawsolutions.com

Correspondent Name: Stewart Gitler
Address Line 1: 2000 Duke Street

Address Line 2: Suite 100

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Stewart L Gitler
Address Line 1: 2000 Duke Street

Address Line 2: Ste 100

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stewart L Gitler
SIGNATURE:	/Stewart L Gitler/

TRADEMARK REEL: 0061**0**0 FRAME: 0**20**7

DATE SIGNED:	07/17/2017
Total Attachments: 1	
source=Nipon to EDG#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006100 FRAME: 0208

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, PRODUCTOS NIPON, S.A. DE C.V. (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR"), is owner of the following Trademark and U.S. federal trademark application for registration:

Registration/Serial Number

Word Mark

87/189,231

NIPON

WHEREAS, EDG & DMA, S.A. DE C.V. (hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), is desirous of acquiring said Trademark and the federal application for registration associated therewith.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said ASSIGNOR does hereby assign to ASSIGNEE all right, title and interest in and to said trademark, the entire business associated with the Trademark and the goodwill of the business symbolized by said Trademark.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR has caused this agreement to be executed effective as of this 5th day of June 2017.

PRODUCTOS NIPON, S.A. DE C.V.

Bw.

forga Jesús Sepülveda García

Title: Legal Representative

TRADEMARK REEL: 006100 FRAME: 0209

RECORDED: 07/27/2017